
Snacks

Fresh Starts

Desserts

MAC AND CHEESE    $18
secret blend cheese sauce, cavatappi noodles, 
bbq pork belly, garlic herb breadcrumbs, fresh
parsley (nf)

CHICKEN RAMEN BOWL    $21
pickle brined marinated chicken, udon noodles, soy
egg, bok choy, chili crisp, house pickled vegetables,
fresno peppers, sesame seed, soy reduction, rich
vegetable broth base (nf)

PORK BELLY RAMEN BOWL    $21
pork belly, udon noodles, soy egg, bok choy, chili 
crisp, house pickled vegetables, fresno peppers,
sesame seed, soy reduction, rich vegetable broth
base (nf)

FRIED TOFU RAMEN BOWL    $21
fried tofu, udon noodles, soy egg, bok choy, chili
crisp, house pickled vegetables, fresno peppers,
sesame seed, soy reduction, rich vegetable broth
base (nf,v)

THE TAPHOUSE

TAPHOUSE BEER CHEESE SOUP    $13
bell’s “lager for the lakes” beer cheese soup
served with rising star fresh baked pretzel bites
(v,nf)

CRISPY FRIED WINGS    $18
brined jumbo wings w/choice of apple bbq 
topped with apple chips, buffalo topped with 
blue cheese crumble, or bell’s molasses with
chopped almonds (gf)

KALAMAZOO CARAMEL CHEESECAKE    $12
freshly baked cheesecake, oreo crust, bell’s
“kalamazoo stout” infused caramel sauce (v,nf)

HAMTRAMCK PIEROGI    $16
srodek’s garlic & chive potato pierogi, 
bell’s “kalamazoo stout” caramelized onions, 
candied bacon, sour cream (nf)

DOUBLE DIPPED PRETZEL BITES    $16
rising stars, garlic butter, parm, carrots & celery,
bell’s “lager for the lakes” cheese shmere,
marrow provisions pimento cheese spread (v,nf)

ICE CREAM FLOATS    $10
choice of gale’s root beer or jarritos mandarin,
with french vanilla ice cream (v,nf)

CHOPPED COBB SALAD    $18
fresh romaine, cherry tomatoes, avocado, onion,
hardboiled egg, bacon, blue cheese crumble,
grilled chicken breast, house made cobb dressing
(nf,gf)

Hand Warmers

*Indicates item is cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked 
eggs, meat, or seafood can increase your risk of foodborne illness. 
gf-gluten free, nf-nut free, v-vegetarian, ve-vegan

BREWER’S BRATWURST SANDWICH  $18
bell’s “oberon ale” bratwurst, beer braised sauerkraut,
whole grain mustard, rising stars hoagie bun, comes w/
side of pierogis (nf)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SANDWICH  $19
marinated & hand-breaded, mushroom gravy,
lemon lettuce, melted cheese curds, hoagie roll (nf)

TRUE CANADIAN POUTINE    $16
hand-cut fries, quebec gravy, cheddar cheese
curds, smoked brisket, slivered scallions (nf)

PORTABELLA HALLOUMI AND HASH  $18
roasted mushroom cap, halloumi cheese & potato
cake, fresh arugula, garlic aioli, onion roll (v,nf)

Bowls

BRISKET TACO  $18
house smoked brisket, sharp cheddar, bell’s “lager
for the lakes” queso, cotijo, salsa rojo, pico,
avocado crema, flour shell (nf)

DIPPED COCONUT SHRIMP TACO  $18
bell’s “no yeah ale” glaze, fresh pineapple salsa,
shaved purple cabbage, spicy mayo, fresno
pepper, green onions, flour tortilla (nf)

BRISKET NACHOS    $19
bell’s “two hearted ipa” rubbed smoked brisket,
heirloom tomato pico de gallo, sharp cheddar, 
queso, salsa roja, shredded romaine, avocado
crema, cotija cheese (gf,nf)

MARROW SIGNATURE BURGER $20
special all beef grind, brioche bun, kercheval sauce,
white cheese, shredded lettuce, pickle chips, fresh
cut fries (nf)(gfo)

item uses bell’s beer            item is from marrow          



Draft

 

$11.79
$13.99
$13.99
 $16.99
$13.99
 $13.99
$13.99
$11.79
$11.79
$13.99
$13.99
$11.79
$11.79
$13.99
$13.99

(16OZ)

RTD Cocktails
$15.49
$14.99
$15.49
$16.49
$16.49
$15.49

High Noon 12oz
Bud Light Seltzer 16oz
Nutrl 12oz
Truly 16oz
Twisted Tea 16oz
Carbliss 12oz

Cocktails

Bell’s Lager for the Lake’s
Bell’s Hazy Hearted
Bell’s Red Hearted
Bell’s Third Coast Ale
Bell’s Two Hearted
Bell’s Rotational
Blake’s Rotational
Bud
Bud Light
Fat Tire
Kona Big Wave
Labatt Light
Michelob Ultra
Modelo
Sam Adams Boston Lager

(Glass)

$18
 $10
$10
$10
$13
$10

Wine
La Marca Prosecco
14 Hands Rose
14 Hands Hot to Trot
14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Ste. Michelle Chardonnay
Sartori Pinot Grigio

RUM RUNNER     $16
bacardi, creme de banana, leroux blackberry brandy,
orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, cruzan black
strap floater, cherry and orange garnish

CASAMIGOS CRUSH    $17
casamigos blanco, pineapple juice, jalapeno syrup,
fresh lemon juice, pineapple wedge

TWO HEARTED OLD FASHIONED    $17
bulleit, house made two hearted simple, bitters

STRAWBERRY BANANA PROSECCO    $16
la marca prosecco, strawberry banana juice

JP JULEP    $17
jp wiser whiskey, fresh lemon juice, pineapple juice

Blake’s American Apple 12oz
Blake’s Triple Jam 19.2oz
Bell’s Two Hearted 16oz
Bell’s Seasonal 19.2oz
Bell’s Hazy Hearted 19.2 oz
Bell’s Big Hearted IPA 19.2oz
Blue Moon 16oz
Bud 16oz
Bud Light 16oz
Stella 16oz
Founders All Day IPA 19.2oz
Labatt 16oz
Labatt Light 16oz

$12.99
$15.99
$13.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$13.99
$11.79
$11.79
$13.99
$15.99
$11.79
$11.79

Can

Athletic Brewing Run Wild IPA 
Athletic Brewing Upside Dawn 
Guinness Zero 
Sam Adams Just the Haze 

 $5
$5
$8
$5

N/A Can

Mocktails
LAVENDAR LEMONADE    $10
lemonade, lavender, soda

SUNSET SPRITZER    $10
orange juice, cranberry, sprite


