



BELL'S THE TAPHOUSE

Snacks



BRISKET NACHOS \$19

bell's "two hearted ipa" rubbed smoked brisket, heirloom tomato pico de gallo, sharp cheddar, queso, salsa roja, shredded romaine, avocado crema, cotija cheese (gf, nf)



CRISPY FRIED WINGS \$18

brined jumbo wings w/choice of apple bbq, topped with apple chips, buffalo topped with blue cheese crumble, or bell's molasses with chopped almonds (gf)



DOUBLE DIPPED PRETZEL BITES \$16

rising stars, garlic butter, parm, carrots & celery, bell's "lager for the lakes" cheese shmere, marrow provisions pimento cheese spread (v, nf)



HAMTRAMCK PIEROGI \$16

srodek's garlic & chive potato pierogi, bell's "kalamazoo stout" caramelized onions, candied bacon, sour cream (nf)

TRUE CANADIAN POUTINE \$16

hand-cut fries, quebec gravy, cheddar cheese curds, smoked brisket, slivered scallions (nf)

Fresh Starts



TAPHOUSE BEER CHEESE SOUP \$13

bell's "lager for the lakes" beer cheese soup, served with rising star fresh baked pretzel bites (v, nf)

CHOPPED COBB SALAD \$18

fresh romaine, cherry tomatoes, avocado, onion, hardboiled egg, bacon, blue cheese crumble, grilled chicken breast, house made cobb dressing (nf, gf)

Bowls

MAC AND CHEESE \$18

secret blend cheese sauce, cavatappi noodles, bbq pork belly, garlic herb breadcrumbs, fresh parsley (nf)

CHICKEN RAMEN BOWL \$21

pickle brined marinated chicken, udon noodles, soy egg, bok choy, chili crisp, house pickled vegetables, fresno peppers, sesame seed, soy reduction, rich vegetable broth base (nf)

Hand Warmers



MARROW SIGNATURE BURGER \$20

special all beef grind, brioche bun, kercheval sauce, white cheese, shredded lettuce, pickle chips, fresh cut fries (nf)(gfo)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SANDWICH \$19

marinated & hand-breaded, mushroom gravy, lemon lettuce, melted cheese curds, hoagie roll (nf)



BREWER'S BRATWURST SANDWICH \$18

bell's "oberon ale" bratwurst, beer braised sauerkraut, whole grain mustard, rising stars hoagie bun, comes w/ side of pierogis (nf)

PORTABELLA HALLOUMI AND HASH \$18

roasted mushroom cap, halloumi cheese & potato cake, fresh arugula, garlic aioli, onion roll (v, nf)



DIPPED COCONUT SHRIMP TACO \$18

bell's "no yeah ale" glaze, fresh pineapple salsa, shaved purple cabbage, spicy mayo, fresno pepper, green onions, flour tortilla (nf)



BRISKET TACO \$18

house smoked brisket, sharp cheddar, bell's "lager for the lakes" queso, cotijo, salsa roja, pico, avocado crema, flour shell (nf)

Desserts



KALAMAZOO CARAMEL CHEESECAKE \$12

freshly baked cheesecake, oreo crust, bell's "kalamazoo stout" infused caramel sauce (v, nf)

ICE CREAM FLOATS \$10

choice of gale's root beer or jarritos mandarin, with french vanilla ice cream (v, nf)

PORK BELLY RAMEN BOWL \$21

pork belly, udon noodles, soy egg, bok choy, chili crisp, house pickled vegetables, fresno peppers, sesame seed, soy reduction, rich vegetable broth base (nf)

FRIED TOFU RAMEN BOWL \$21

fried tofu, udon noodles, soy egg, bok choy, chili crisp, house pickled vegetables, fresno peppers, sesame seed, soy reduction, rich vegetable broth base (nf, v)

*Indicates item is cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked eggs, meat, or seafood can increase your risk of foodborne illness.
gf-gluten free, nf-nut free, v-vegetarian, ve-vegan

 item uses bell's beer  item is from marrow

Draft (16oz)

Bell's Lager for the Lake's	\$11.79
Bell's Hazy Hearted	\$13.99
Bell's Red Hearted	\$13.99
Bell's Third Coast Ale	\$16.99
Bell's Two Hearted	\$13.99
Bell's Rotational	\$13.99
Blake's Rotational	\$13.99
Bud	\$11.79
Bud Light	\$11.79
Fat Tire	\$13.99
Kona Big Wave	\$13.99
Labatt Light	\$11.79
Michelob Ultra	\$11.79
Modelo	\$13.99
Sam Adams Boston Lager	\$13.99

Can

Blake's American Apple 12oz	\$12.99
Blake's Triple Jam 19.2oz	\$15.99
Bell's Two Hearted 16oz	\$13.99
Bell's Seasonal 19.2oz	\$15.99
Bell's Hazy Hearted 19.2 oz	\$15.99
Bell's Big Hearted IPA 19.2oz	\$15.99
Blue Moon 16oz	\$13.99
Bud 16oz	\$11.79
Bud Light 16oz	\$11.79
Stella 16oz	\$13.99
Founders All Day IPA 19.2oz	\$15.99
Labatt 16oz	\$11.79
Labatt Light 16oz	\$11.79

N/A Can

Athletic Brewing Run Wild IPA	\$5
Athletic Brewing Upside Dawn	\$5
Guinness Zero	\$8
Sam Adams Just the Haze	\$5

Wine (Glass)

La Marca Prosecco	\$18
14 Hands Rose	\$10
14 Hands Hot to Trot	\$10
14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon	\$10
Chateau Ste. Michelle Chardonnay	\$13
Sartori Pinot Grigio	\$10

Cocktails

RUM RUNNER \$16

bacardi, creme de banana, leroux blackberry brandy, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine, cruzan black strap floater, cherry and orange garnish

CASAMIGOS CRUSH \$17

casamigos blanco, pineapple juice, jalapeno syrup, fresh lemon juice, pineapple wedge

BELLS TWO HEARTED OLD FASHIONED \$17

bulleit, house made two hearted simple, bitters

STRAWBERRY BANANA PROSECCO \$16

la marca prosecco, strawberry banana juice

JP JULEP \$17

jp wiser whiskey, fresh lemon juice, pineapple juice

Mocktails

LAVENDER LEMONADE \$10

lemonade, lavender, soda

SUNSET SPRITZER \$10

orange juice, cranberry, sprite

